2
E3X E3X
2
Fiber-Optic Photoelectric Sensor E3X
High Performance Amplifier Has Fast
Response Time, Longer Sensing
Distance and Self-Diagnostic Functions
Ordering Information
Use E32-series fiber-optic cables. Refer to E32 data sheet in this catalog for specifications.
■ FIBER-OPTIC CABLES
■ HIGH GAIN AMPLIFIERS
Part number NPN output E3X-H11
Type High sensitivity
Self  diagnostic function None
Off-delay timer Provided
Light source Red LED
Part number NPN output E3X-A11 E3X-A21 E3X-F21 E3X-VG11 E3X-VG21
PNP output E3X-A41 E3X-A51 E3X-F51 — —
Type General-purpose High-speed Mark sensing
Self-diagnostic function None  Provided Provided None Provided
Off-delay timer None  Provided Provided None Provided
Light source Red LED Green LED